
Address: Charnor Road, New Parks, Leicester, LE3 6LH  
Telephone: 0116 2871220  

office@forestlodge.leicester.sch.uk  

www.forestlodge.leicester.sch.uk  
  

Headteacher: Mrs C Caldwell  

 Term Dates 2023/2024  
  

Autumn Term 2023  

School Opens  Tuesday 29th August 2023  

School Closes  Thursday 12th October 2023  

Half Term Break  Monday 16th -  Friday 20th October 2023  

School Opens  Monday 23rd October 2023  

School Closes  Thursday 21st December 2023  
    

Spring Term 2024  

Substitute New Year’s Day  Monday 1st January 2024  

School Opens  Tuesday 9th January 2024  

School Closes  Friday 16th February 2024  

Half Term Break  Monday 19th - Friday 23rd  February 2024  

School Opens  Monday 26th February 2024  

School Closes  Friday 22nd March 2024  

Easter Holidays  Monday 25th March – Friday 5th April 2024  
    

Summer Term 2024  

School Opens  Monday 8th April 2024  

May Day  Monday 6th May 2024  

School Closes  Friday 24th May 2024  

Mid Term Break  Monday 27th – Friday 31st May 2024  

School Opens  Monday 3rd June 2024  

School Closes  Friday 12th July 2024  

Teacher Days  (no children)  
  

Thursday 24th August 2023  
Friday 25th August 2023  
Friday 13th October 2023  
Friday 22nd December 2023  
Monday 8th January 2024  

  

  

 

Forest Lodge Academy is an academy within the L.E.A.D. Academy Trust.  Registered office: 5a The Ropewalk, Nottingham, NG1 5D U.  
  L.E.A.D. Academy Trust is an exempt charity.  Company registration number: 08296921  

In partnership with… 
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